Dry, Nails, Ears, Anal Hair Cut
Glands

Bath: Shampoo, Blow Grooming: Bath + Full

Short Hair

Frenchies | Chihuahua | Dachshund
Labrador Retriever| Bulldog | Weimaraner | Rottweiler etc.

GROOMING

BATH
Small S$45
Small/Med $50
Medium $55
Med/Large $60
Large $70
X-Large $80

$85
$90
$95
$100
$1o
$125

Cavalier | Cocker Spaniel | Schnauzer | Havanese
Maltese | Shih Tzu | Golden Retriever | Yorkshire etc.

GROOMING

BATH
Small $50
Small/Med $55
Medium $60
Med/Large $70
Large $75
X-Large $85

$85
$90
$95
$11o
$120
$135

O

W'

Flores Pet Grooming

PET GROOMING, FOOD &
ACCESSORIES

305-861-7414

Additional Services Offered
Deshedding, Dematting, Specialty

Shampoos

Double Coat

Aussies | Bernese

Mountain | Pomeranian

Pomski | Saint Bernard | Husky | German Shepard etc.

GROOMING

$90
$95
$100
$110
$125
$135

Doodles, Poodles and Waterdogs

BATH

Petite $55
Small $60
Small/Med $70
Medium $75
Large $95
X-Large S$1s

BATH
Small $55
Small/Med $65
Medium $70
Med/Large $75
Large $85
X-Large $100
Nail Trim

SS$14| M S18| L S22 | XL $27

GROOMING

$90
$100
$110
$120
$135
$150

Cat Service

Cat Bath $85 Cat Grooming $115
Cat Nails $20



