Bath: Shampoo, Blow **Grooming:** Bath + Full

Dry, Nails, Ears, Anal Hair Cut

Glands



305-861-7414

Additional Services Offered

Deshedding, Dematting, Specialty
Shampoos

Short Hair

Shorthan

Frenchies | Chihuahua | Dachshund Labrador Retriever | Bulldog | Weimaraner | Rottweiler etc.

	BATH	GROOMING
Small	\$45	\$85
Small/Med	\$50	\$90
Medium	\$55	\$95
Med/Large	\$60	\$100
Large	\$70	\$110
X-Large	\$80	\$125

Long Hair

Cavalier | Cocker Spaniel | Schnauzer | Havanese Maltese | Shih Tzu | Golden Retriever | Yorkshire etc.

	BATH	GROOMING
Small	\$50	\$85
Small/Med	\$55	\$90
Medium	\$60	\$95
Med/Large	\$70	\$110
Large	\$75	\$120
X-Large	\$85	\$135

Double Coat

Aussies | Bernese Mountain | Pomeranian Pomski | Saint Bernard | Husky | German Shepard etc.

	BATH	GROOMING
Petite	\$55	\$90
Small	\$60	\$95
Small/Med	\$70	\$100
Medium	\$75	\$110
Large	\$95	\$125
X-Large	\$115	\$135

Doodles, Poodles and Waterdogs

	BATH	GROOMING
Small	\$55	\$90
Small/Med	\$65	\$100
Medium	\$70	\$110
Med/Large	\$75	\$120
Large	\$85	\$135
X-Large	\$100	\$150

Nail Trim

S \$14 | M \$18 | L \$22 | XL \$27

Cat Service

Cat Bath \$85 Cat Grooming \$115 Cat Nails \$20